@ N51 Kiel Hbf - Siidfriedhof - Hassee Y Rue

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Téaglich

Hauptbahnhof C1 ab| 23:20 00:20 01:20 02:20 03:20
Kirchhofallee B 23:22 00:22 01:22 02:22 03:22
Harmsstrafle B 23:23 00:23 01:23 02:23 03:23
Sidfriedhof B 23:24 00:24 01:24 02:24 03:24
Lantziusstralle B 23:25 00:25 01:25 02:25 03:25
Stadtrade B 23:27 00:27 01:27 02:27 03:27
Uhlenkrog B 23:28 00:28 01:28 02:28 03:28
Barenkrog B 23:29 00:29 01:29 02:29 03:29
Kolonnenweg B an| 23:30 00:30 01:30 02:30 03:30




@ N51 Hassee - siidfriedhof - Kiel Hbf r RS

Giltig ab 01.01.2025

Haltestellen Téaglich

Kolonnenweg A ab| 00:05 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:04
Barenkrog A 00:06 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:05
Uhlenkrog A 00:07 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:06
Stadtrade A 00:09 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:08
Lantziusstralle A 00:10 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
SiUdfriedhof A 00:11 0111 02:11 03:11 04:1
Harmsstrafle A 00:12 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Kirchhofallee A 00:13 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hauptbahnhof B1 an| 00:15 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15




